
Vermilion Play Development

   Fee Schedule 

Early Learning 

 Important Information: 
• All fees are due by the 1st of the month for the attending month.
• Fees do not change regardless of missed days or holidays within
the month.
• For Program closures in December & April; your monthly fee will
be decreased by 25%
• Scheduled Mondays that fall on a holiday may be exchanged for
another day in the week where the program has space. The
Program Director may approve this change.
• Drop-in days and hours rely on available space; you must
communicate with the program a least 24 hours before attendance.

Updated June 2024 

Monthly Child Attendance Total Child 
Care Fee 

Parent Portion of 
Child Care Fee 

Charged by 
Program 

(If eligible, Subsidy 
will be deducted 

from this fee.) 
5 days/week $873 $247 
4 days/week $740 $114 
3 days/week, over 100 hours $626 $0 
3 days/week, under 100 hours $556 $331 
2 days/week $371 $146 
1 day/week $180 $180 

Drop In Daily Fee, 3 Hours & over $55 
Drop In Hourly Fee, 1 Hour Minimum $9/Hour 

PRICES REFLECT AFFORDABILITY 
GRANTS ALREADY APPLIED 

• The Affordability Grant is available
for any child attending the program 50
scheduled hours or more a month.
Days missed or vacation days do not
affect the grant. Kids Korner children
do not receive it.
• Subsidy requires you to apply.
Maximum daycare subsidy is $266 per
month; the subsidy decreases with the
amount of your household income
(MAX IS $180,000) Maximum OSC
subsidy (grades 1-6) is $366 –
threshold is $89,999. The approved
amount you qualify for is deducted
from your fees by Vermilion Play
Development. The program receives
the subsidy on your behalf.  For more
information and to apply, visit
www.alberta.ca/child-care-subsidy




